SAVINGS WITHTRP. IE==

New Brake Shoe Kits

1-23 Pieces

4707 New Shoe Kit 59023*
23K Rating

MODEL #: NK4707QSTD23M 24 Pieces or more

$8795"

1-23 Pieces

4709 New Shoe Kit $962§1*
23K Rating

MODEL #: NK4709E2STD23M 24 Pieces or more

$9 395"

« Linings are certified for their axle ratings with
an Area/Length factor of 165

» Manufactured with the industry’s highest quality brake shoe lining
« Linings are FMVSS 121 certified

*With $9 preferred loyalty coupon code: M25JAN7095

SALE STARTS: 2025/01/01 / SALE ENDS: 2025/01/31

Estevan, SK 306-636-6320 Barrie, ON 705-431-7175 Ottawa (TRP), ON
Our Lloydminster, SK .. Cardinal, ON 613-657-1300 Stoney Creek, ON.

Locations Prince Albert (TRP), SK....... Hagersville, ON. 905-768-1300  Sudbury, ON

Regina, SK... . London, ON ...
Saskatoon, SK. Mississauga, ON
North Bay, ON

Sale ends Jan 31, 2025

Vittoria, ON
Whitby, ON
Windsor, ON




SEE CLEARLY WITH

JW. SPEAKER.

ed. Lighting.

J.W. SPEAKER LED HEATED HEADLIGHTS

LED Heated Headlights

528922
528922
391923
391923
528923
528923

8800 4" x 6" Low Beam, Chrome Bezel RHT

MODEL #: 0551771JWS

8801 4" x 6" Low Beam, Chrome Bezel

MODEL #: 0551781JWS

9600 LH Chrome - Fits 388/389/567

MODEL #: 0556661JWS

9600 RH Chrome - Fits 388/389/567

MODEL #: 055667 1JWS

Superior performance & design.

Built to ride with you every mile of every road. 8800 4" x 6" Low Beam, Black Bezel RHT

MODEL #: 0552651JWS

- High-output LEDs
- Heated lens to melt snow and ice
- DOT-compliant 8800 4" x 6" Low Beam, Black Bezel

MODEL #: 0552671JWS

SALE STARTS: 2025/01/01 / SALE ENDS: 2025/01/31

Estevan, SK 306-636-6320 705-431-7175 613-831-2940

Our
Locations

Sale ends January 31, 2025

306-825-3553
306-557-2067
306-789-7383
.306-242-3411
519-622-7799

Lloydminster, SK
Prince Albert (TRP), SK
Regina, SK

Saskatoon, SK..

Barrie, ON
Cardinal, ON
Hagersville, ON
London, ON
Mississauga, ON ...
North Bay, ON

613-657-1300
905-768-1300
519-686-1000
...905-268-2000
705-472-4000

Ottawa (TRP), ON
Stoney Creek, ON
Sudbury, ON
Vittoria, ON
Whitby, ON...
Windsor, ON

Brandt

905-643-1214
705-222-1144
519-426-9001
...905-665-8888
519-737-6999
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Woavy-Duty Commereist

Our
Locations

Sale ends January 31, 2025
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TRP Batteries

GRP 31 Term Stud
950CCA

MODEL #: BT31S91EXCH

GRP 31 Starting Stud
925CCA

MODEL #: BT31S93EXCH

GRP 31 Dual Purpose
700CCA

MODEL #: BD31S71EXCH

1312

115%°

31329

*With $5 preferred loyalty coupon code: M25JANMAR7197

** Core Charge Applicable

SALE STARTS: 2025/01/01 / SALE ENDS: 2025/01/31

306-636-6320
306-825-3553
306-557-2067
306-789-7383
.306-242-3411
519-622-7799

Estevan, SK
Lloydminster, SK
Prince Albert (TRP), SK
Regina, SK

Saskatoon, SK..

705-431-7175
613-657-1300
905-768-1300
519-686-1000
...905-268-2000
705-472-4000

Barrie, ON
Cardinal, ON
Hagersville, ON
London, ON
Mississauga, ON ...
North Bay, ON

613-831-2940
905-643-1214
705-222-1144
519-426-9001
...905-665-8888
519-737-6999

Ottawa (TRP), ON
Stoney Creek, ON
Sudbury, ON
Vittoria, ON
Whitby, ON...
Windsor, ON

Brandt




THIS WINTER.

Espar Bunk &
Coolant Heaters

Airtronic S2 D2 with
Installation Kit and
Easy Start Timer

MODEL #: 20.2827.21.0201.0Z

Hydronic HS3 D5E/D6L
with Installation Kit

MODEL #: 25.2829.34.0500.0Z

Easy Start

MODEL #:20.2800.70.2200.0Z

SALE STARTS: 2025/01/01 / SALE ENDS: 2025/01/31

519-622-7799 Ottawa (TRP), ON
705-431-7175 Stoney Creek, ON
Our Cardinal, ON ... .613-657-1300  Sudbury, ON
H Hagersville, ON 905-768-1300 Vittoria, ON
Locatlons London, ON 519-686-1000 Whitby, ON
Mississauga, ON .. ..905-268-2000 Windsor, ON

North Bay, ON 705-472-4000

Sale ends January 31, 2025

Eberspacher

31799%°

3129923

524922

613-831-2940
905-643-1214
..705-222-1144
519-426-9001
905-665-8888
519-737-6999




WITHWEBASTO. \lebasto

Webasto Heaters

- Provide rapid cab heating without idling
- Quieter operation ensures a restful night’s sleep
- High heat output in a compact design

Tandem 717 Diesel Heater 5239995*

Kit with SmarTemp each
3.0 Bluetooth

MODEL #: 5013914A

Thermo Top Evo Heater 95*
Kit with SmarTemp $1 299each

3.0 Bluetooth

MODEL #: 5013920A

Air Top 2000 STC Heater S 95*
Kit with SmarTemp 1 2996“

3.0 Bluetooth

MODEL #:5013913A

SALE STARTS: 2025/01/01 / SALE ENDS: 2025/01/31

Estevan, SK 306-636-6320

Our Lloydminster, SK 306-825-3553
. Prince Albert (TRP), SK.......306-557-2067
Locatlons Regina, SK 306-789-7383
Saskatoon, SK 306-242-3411

Sale ends January 31, 2025 B’anm




